RM-600PS remcoenergy.com.au
600W
WARRANTY
Power Station
1300 133 980
Lithium Power Station - 600W
The REMCO 600W PowerStation is a
lightweight, portable power solution with
an impressive 576-watt-hours capacity.
Designed for both work and travel, it can
effortlessly power larger devices such as
mini-fridges, LCD TVs, food processors,
CPAP machines, electric fans, halogen
work lights, and power tools up to 600W.
Whether you’re venturing off the grid or
working on-site, the REMCO 600W power
station ensures reliable energy wherever
you need it.
Features:
•	 576-Watt hours capacity
•	 1200W Peak Watts
•	 Bluetooth
•	 Extended 2,000 cycle lifespan
•	 Outlets available:
	-  1 x ACC 120W
	-  2 x DC 60W
	-  1 x Type C USB 100W
	-  1 x Type A USB 24W
	-  1 Type A USB 12W
	-  2 x AC Outlet 600W
•	 Solar input - Compatible with
REMCO RM-100PSP solar panel
•	 5-year Warranty
50A Connector Solar Charge Cable
ACC plug - 50 AMP Connector
Adapter Cable (Max 10A)
AC Charge Cable
Car Outlet Charge Cable
Accessories
Input Charging
Household Outlet Charge 240V
1.5h 80% (300W Max)
Solar Panel Charge with MPPT
Controller 2.5h 80% (200W Max)
Car Outlet Charge 4.5h 80%
(12V 8.5A)
RM-600PS
Suitable for:
Type C
100W x 1
LED
Light
ACC
120W x 1
USB A
12W x 2
USB A
24W x 1
AC
600W x 2
DC
60W x 2
RM-1200PS remcoenergy.com.au
1200W
WARRANTY
Power Station
1300 133 980
Lithium Power Station - 1200W
The REMCO 1200W PowerStation is your
ultimate power solution for camping
adventures. With 1,075 watt-hours of
capacity, the REMCO 1200W PowerStation
can effortlessly run microwave ovens,
water cookers, blenders, coffee makers,
camping heaters, LCD TVs, and power
tools up to 1200W. Equipped with multiple
outlets and a direct solar panel port, it’s the
perfect companion for extended off-road
trips, ensuring reliable power wherever
your journey takes you.
Features:
•	 1,075-Watt hours capacity
•	 2400W Peak Watts
•	 Bluetooth connectivity
•	 Extended 2,000 cycle lifespan
•	 PowerBoost option – Max 2400W
•	 Outlets available:
	- 1 x ACC 120W
	- 2 x DC 60W
	- 2 x Type C USB 100W
	- 2 x Type A USB 24W
	- 2 x AC Outlet 1200W
•	 Solar input - Compatible with
REMCO RM-100PSP solar panel
•	 5-year Warranty
50A Connector Solar Charge Cable
ACC plug - 50 AMP Connector
Adapter Cable (Max 10A)
AC Charge Cable
Car Outlet Charge Cable
Accessories
Input Charging
Household Outlet Charge 240V
<1h 80% (800W Max)
Solar Panel Charge with MPPT
Controller 2.1h 80% (400W Max)
Car Outlet Charge 11h 80%
(12V 8.5A)
RM-1200PS
Suitable for:
Type C
100W x 2
ACC
120W x 1
USB A
12W x 2
USB A
24W x 2
AC
1200W x 2
DC
60W x 2
with
power
boost
feature